
*****************************************************************************
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
 
This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 05/17/2024
*****************************************************************************

Council File Number
16-0485

Title
Turner Construction Company / Tom Bradley Terminal / Los Angeles International Airport / Contract
Amendment

Last Change Date Expiration Date
06/03/2016 06/01/2018

Reference Numbers
Board Resolution: 25946,Contract: DA-4798

Initiated by
Board of Airport Commissioners

Action History for Council File 16-0485
Date Activity
06/03/2016 Council action final. 
06/01/2016 Council adopted item, subject to reconsideration, pursuant to Council Rule 51. 
05/25/2016 City Clerk scheduled item for Council on June 1, 2016. 
05/17/2016 Innovation, Grants, Technology, Commerce and Trade Committee approved item(s) . 
05/13/2016 Innovation, Grants, Technology, Commerce and Trade Committee scheduled item for

committee meeting on May 17, 2016. 
05/02/2016 Document(s) submitted by Board of Airport Commissioners, as follows:

Board of Airport Commissioners report, dated May 2, 2016, relative to the approval of
the First Amendment to Contract DA-4798 with Turner Construction Company to
extend the term for one year to June 12, 2017. 

Friday, May 17, 2024 Page 1 of 1

https://cityclerk.lacity.org//lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=16-0485
https://cityclerk.lacity.org//lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=16-0485

